Rank Competitor(s)

1

O 00 3O L B WIN

Megan Yim

Cristina Delmaestro
Kathy Datsky

Claudia Makhanko-Tang
Amanda Feltham
Hailey Dickson-Greaves
Kyuri Kim

Yvette Ye

Elvie Carroll

Madison Nguyen
Bianca Duca

Madison Delcourt
Rochelle Reeve
Carmen Andiel

Nicole Yung
Magdalena Molenda
Kayla Oxland
Anastassiya Postnikova
Sarah Kedves

Emilie Takahashi
Jadine Ngan

Jessica Yuen

Ajsha Gorman

Rachel De Mello
Chelsea Henderson
Sophie OBray

Myrika McDonald

2011 BC/YT Sectional Championships

Kelowna, BC
11.10.2010 to 11.14.2010

Category Result Summary

Club
Inlet

Coquitlam

Burnaby
Connaught
Connaught
Campbell River
Vancouver
Connaught
Grandview
Burnaby
Connaught
Kelowna
Kelowna
Oak Bay
Racquet Club of Victoria
Maple Ridge
Vancouver
Sunset

Fuller Lake
Sungod
Connaught
Connaught
Oak Bay
Connaught
Mt Boucherie
Connaught
Saanich

Pre-Juvenile Women

Section
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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FP
29.69

26.64
24.58
24.54
24.09
23.78
23.44
22.42
22.11
21.99
2191
21.58
21.50
21.14
20.98
20.85
20.69
20.63
20.00
19.89
19.62
19.49
19.16
18.75
18.03
17.96
17.88

Points
29.69

26.64
24.58
24.54
24.09
23.78
23.44
22.42
22.11
21.99
21.91
21.58
21.50
21.14
20.98
20.85
20.69
20.63
20.00
19.89
19.62
19.49
19.16
18.75
18.03
17.96
17.88
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